Disciplinary Actions—Alpine District
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Disciplinary Actions—Cache District
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Disciplinary Actions—Canyons District
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Disciplinary Actions—Daggett District
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Disciplinary Actions—Duchesne District
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Disciplinary Actions—Garfield District
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Disciplinary Actions—Granite District
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Disciplinary Actions—Jordan District
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Disciplinary Actions—Logan District
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Disciplinary Actions—Murray District

I

American
Indian/Alask
an Mative

28

Asian

Black

18
26

B ——
Mative
Hawaiian
Hispanic and other
Padific
Islander
110 8

145 1z

el

Two or More
Races

10
24

584
518

m Expected Value (based on enrollment)

B Actual Value

m Expected Value (based on enrollment)

W Actual Value



m Expected Value (based on enroliment)
m Actual Value

m Expected Value (based on enrollment)

m Actual Value

180

160

140

120

100

180

160

140

120

100

Disciplinary Actions—Murray District

American

Indian/Alask

an Native

Disciplinary Actions—Nebo District

American
Indian/Alask
an Native

Asian

Asian

[ Vertical (Value) Axis Minor Gridlines |

Black

Black

Hispanic

45

Hispanic

45

Mative
Hawaiian
and other
Padfic
Islander
2

0

Mative
Hawaiian
and other

Pacific

Islander

2

0

Two or More
Races

o

Two or More
Races

182
155

182
155

m Expected Value (based on enrollment)

B Actual Value

m Expected Value (based on enroliment)

B Actual Value



m Expected Value (based on enroliment)

m Actual Value

m Expected Value (based on enrollment)

m Actual Value

14

Disciplinary Actions—North Sanpete District
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Disciplinary Actions—North Summit District
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Disciplinary Actions—Park City District
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Disciplinary Actions—Provo District
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Disciplinary Actions—Salt Lake District
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Disciplinary Actions—Sevier District

American
Indian/Alask
an Mative

10
40

Asian

Black

Hispanic

m Expected Value (based on enroliment)

W Actual Value

Mative
Hawaiian
and other TWR:Z;'GE White
Padific
Islander
2 3 244
o] 0 208

Disciplinary Actions—South Sanpete District
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Disciplinary Actions—South Summit District
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Disciplinary Actions—Tooele District
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Disciplinary Actions—Uintah District
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Disciplinary Actions—Washington District
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